14

S
1 N
- I BAMBOO
L KITCHENIT

V.

BEVERAGE MENU

Habtoor Grand Resort, Autograph Collection
Al Falea Street, Jumeirah Beach | Dubai, United Arab Emirates
T.+9714 399 5000, F. +971 4 399 4547

www.marriott.com/dxbhg



Monsoon Valley - Thai’s finest and opulent wine collection, cultivated and crafted from the
enriching local wine lover Chalerm Yooyidhya, a visionary for passionately authenticating
a Thai wine culture right in the heart of Baan Khork Chang, a pristine valley 35 kilometers
from sunny Hua Hin Beach.

This pristine vineyard was built on a former elephant corral, a sublime place where wild Asian
elephants were once domesticated.

As the rich soils and green pastures grow along the coastal province, varietal such as
Colombard and Chenin Blanc, Sangiovese, Rondo and Shiraz were found to be the perfect
blend for this region.

Monsoon Valleys’ Colombard, White Malaga, Chenin Blanc hosts a light to medium body

with a crisp texture and healthy flavor of apples unripe mango, a drink, perfectly matched

with the Som Tum, Thom Kha Gai dish.

Monsoon Valleys’ Shiraz Pokdum known to be a fruity and young red wine, hosts a light body

with a subtle and elegant berry aroma and perfectly paired with spicy dishes such as Khao
Pad, Larb.

What makes Monsoon Valley’s collection so unique to all wine lovers is the cultivating of
grapes in different locations of Thailand, allowing wines to be crafted in various areas that
differ in character and style offering an experience “exactly like nothing else”.

Y g P Y 8

Glass / Bottle

MONSQOON VALLEY WHITE 60 280

Colombard, white malaga, Chenin Blanc
Light to medium body, crisp, apples, unripe mango
Som Tum, Thom Kha Gai

MONSOON VALLEY RED 60 280
Shiraz, Pokdum

Fruity and young red wine, easy to drink, light body, light berry aroma
Khao Pad, Larb

Al prices are in UAE Dirhams.
Prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge, and 5% VAT.



CLASSIC COKTAILS

Cosmopolitan
Caipirinha
Dry Martini
Mai Tai
Mojito
Margarita
Bull Frog
Pina Colada

THAI COCKTAIL

Changmai Gin, lime juice, Thai chili and black pepper syrup, green papaya

Krungthep Gin, vodka, ginger syrup, Thai tea, lime, guava juice

Manora Vodka, lychee, lychee syrup, lemon, mint leaves, sprite

Phuket Thai rum, lemon grass syrup, brown sugar, lime, sweet basil, soda
Passionsila White rum, passion fruit puree, mango juice, basil leaves, lime, sprite
Basiltini Vodka, lemongrass, lemongrass syrup, lime juice, sweet basil leaves

THAI MOCKTAIL

Basiltini Basil leave, lemon grass, lemon grass syrup, lime juice
Manora Lychee, lychee syrup, lemon, mint leaves, sprite

Pina Colada  Pineapple juice, coconut cream

Passionaries  Passion fruit puree, mango juice, basil leaves, lime, sprite
Passion Fruit Mojito Passion fruit puree, mint leaves, brown sugar, lime, soda

Strawberry Mojito ~ Fresh Strawberry, strawberry syrup, mint leaves
brown sugar, lime, soda

All prices are in UAE Dirhams.
Prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge, and 5% VAT.

65
65
65
65
65
65
75
65

65

65

65

65

37

37

37

37

37

37



WHISKY

Dewars White Label

Jim Beam

J & B Rare

Jack Daniels

John Jameson

Chivas Regal 12 years

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Green Label 15 years
Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Chivas Regal 18 years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

RUM

Bacardi
Bacardi Gold

Cachaca
Malibu

LIQUEURS

Amaretto Disaronno
Amarula

Cointreau

Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Kahlaa

COGNAC

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin XO

All prices are in UAE Dirhams.
Prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge, and 5% VAT.

47
47
47
48
50
53
55
60
80
90
160

47
47
47
47

47
47
47
47
47
47

65
85
180



VODKA

Skyy Vodka
Absolute Blue
Grey Goose

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray Ten

TEQUILA

Conquistador Gold
Conquistador White
Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo

Jose Cuervo Tenampa Reposado

BOTILED BEER

Amstel / Light
Heineken
Corona

Peroni

Stella

Chang

Singha

Bulmers

DRAFTBEER

Heineken

Prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge, and 5% VAT.

All prices are in UAE Dirhams.

48
49
70

47
58
68

47
47
47
47

48
48
49
49
49
50
50
63

32/52



APERITIFS & DIGESTIVE

Campari
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Rosato
Pimms

Fernet Branca

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-cola
Sprite

Fanta

Soda

Tonic

Ginger Ale

28 Black Classic

Ice Tea - Lemon/Peach

Hildon Sparkling 330 ml
Hildon Sparkling 750 ml
Hildon Still 330 ml
Hildon Still 750 ml

FRESH JUICES

Coconut
Lemon
Lemon Mint
Orange
Pineapple

Watermelon

All prices are in UAE Dirhams.
Prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge, and 5% VAT.

42
42
42
42
42
47

25
25
25
25
25
25
50
35

25
35
25
35

35



JUICES

Apple
Cranberry
Mango
Mixed Juice
Orange
Pineapple

TEA / COFFEE

Tea (jasmine, English breakfast, green tea)

Espresso

Double Espresso

American Coffee

Cafe Latte
Cappuccino
Thai lce Tea

Thai lce Coffee

LIQUEVER COFFEE

Irish Coffee

Espresso Martini

All prices are in UAE Dirhams.
Prices are inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge, and 5% VAT.

27

27
27
32
32
32
32
37
37

65
65



