

BEVERAGE MENU

Monsoon Valley - Thai's finest and opulent wine collection, cultivated and crafted from the enriching local wine lover Chalerm Yooyidhya, a visionary for passionately authenticating a Thai wine culture right in the heart of Baan Khork Chang, a pristine valley 35 kilometers from sunny Hua Hin Beach.

This pristine vineyard was built on a former elephant corral, a sublime place where wild Asian elephants were once domesticated.

As the rich soils and green pastures grow along the coastal province, varietal such as Colombard and Chenin Blanc, Sangiovese, Rondo and Shiraz were found to be the perfect blend for this region.

Monsoon Valleys' Colombard, White Malaga, Chenin Blanc hosts a light to medium body with a crisp texture and healthy flavor of apples unripe mango, a drink, perfectly matched with the Som Tum, Thom Kha Gai dish.

Monsoon Valleys' Shiraz Pokdum known to be a fruity and young red wine, hosts a light body with a subtle and elegant berry aroma and perfectly paired with spicy dishes such as Khao Pad, Larb.

What makes Monsoon Valley's collection so unique to all wine lovers is the cultivating of grapes in different locations of Thailand, allowing wines to be crafted in various areas that differ in character and style offering an experience "exactly like nothing else".





CLASSIC COKTAILS

Cosmopolitan Caipirinha Dry Martini Mai Tai Mojito Margarita Bull Frog Piña Colada		65 65 65 65 75 65		
THAI COC	CKTAIL			
Changmai	Gin, lime juice, Thai chili and black pepper syrup, green papaya	65		
Krungthep	Gin, vodka, ginger syrup, Thai tea, lime, guava juice	65		
Manora	Vodka, lychee, lychee syrup, lemon, mint leaves, sprite	65		
Phuket	Thai rum, lemon grass syrup, brown sugar, lime, sweet basil, soda	65		
Passionsila	White rum, passion fruit puree, mango juice, basil leaves, lime, sprite	65		
Basiltini	Vodka, lemongrass, lemongrass syrup, lime juice, sweet basil leaves	65		
THAI MOO	CKTAIL			
Basiltini	Basil leave, lemon grass, lemon grass syrup, lime juice	37		
Manora	Lychee, lychee syrup, lemon, mint leaves, sprite	37		
Piña Colada	Pineapple juice, coconut cream	37		
Passionaries	Passion fruit puree, mango juice, basil leaves, lime, sprite	37		
Passion Fruit Mojito Passion fruit puree, mint leaves, brown sugar, lime, soda				
Strawberry M	ojito Fresh Strawberry, strawberry syrup, mint leaves brown sugar, lime, soda	37		

WHISKY

Dewars White Label Jim Beam J & B Rare Jack Daniels John Jameson Chivas Regal 12 years Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Green Label 15 years Johnnie Walker Gold Label Chivas Regal 18 years Johnnie Walker Blue Label	47 47 47 48 50 53 55 60 80 90 160
RUM	
Bacardi Bacardi Gold Cachaça Malibu	47 47 47 47
LIQUEURS	
Amaretto Disaronno Amarula Cointreau Frangelico Grand Marnier Kahlúa	47 47 47 47 47 47
COGNAC	
Hennessy VS Hennessy VSOP Remy Martin XO	65 85 180

VODKA

Skyy Vodka	48
Absolute Blue	49
Grey Goose	70
GIN	
Bombay Sapphire	47
Tanqueray London Dry	58
Tanqueray Ten	68
TEQUILA	
Conquistador Gold	47
Conquistador White	47
Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo	47
Jose Cuervo Tenampa Reposado	47
BOTTLED BEER	
Amstel / Light	48
Heineken	48
Corona	49
Peroni	49
Stella	49
Chang	50 50
Singha Bulmers	63
Dufffers	03
DRAPTBEER	
Heineken	32 / 52

APÉRITIFS & DIGESTIVE

Campari	42
Martini Bianco	42
Martini Dry	42
Martini Rosato	42
Pimms	42
Fernet Branca	47
SOPT DRINKS	
Coca-cola	25
Sprite	25
Fanta	25
Soda	25
Tonic	25
Ginger Ale	25
28 Black Classic	50
Ice Tea - Lemon/Peach	35
Hildon Sparkling 330 ml	25
Hildon Sparkling 750 ml	35
Hildon Still 330 ml	25
Hildon Still 750 ml	35
FRESH JUICES	35

Coconut

Lemon

Lemon Mint

Orange

Pineapple

Watermelon

27
27
27
32
32
32
32
37
37
65
65